9/26/22, 4:08 PM Constant Contact



Community Impact Consultants: Request for Proposals

Many thanks to our nonprofit community, which has continued serving those in need through the most difficult of times. As we resume life in the "new normal", we remain committed to supporting our nonprofit partners by providing strategic guidance through our Community Impact Consulting program. Please see details below regarding the upcoming round of proposals.

Deadline: Thursday, June 18, 2020

Highland Street's Community Impact Consulting program is designed to help position nonprofits for future growth and sustainability by addressing a specific need within an organization.

HSF partners with experienced, passionate, results-oriented consultants and pairs them with selected nonprofit organizations for a six-month engagement. Community Impact Consultants seeks to address organizational issues such as:

- Fundraising/ Development Planning
- Strategic Plan Development
- Stakeholder Engagement
- Strategic Communications/Public Relations
- Marketing/Branding
- Board Development and Governance
- Accounting and Financial Planning

Organizations interested must submit a proposal by the deadline. Please be as specific as possible when outlining the organization's need for consulting services.

ELIGIBILITY:

To be eligible, organizations must be based in Massachusetts, be a 501(c)3, and have an operating budget between \$500,000 and \$4 million.

9/26/22, 4:08 PM Constant Contact

APPLICATION TIMING AND PROCESS:

The deadline to apply is 5:00 p.m., Thursday, June 18, 2020. Highland Street Foundation will announce recipients at the beginning of July. The consulting engagements will run from July 1 through December 31, 2020.

To learn more about CIC or to apply, please click here.

Highland Street Foundation | 617.969.8900 | highlandstreet.org

STAY CONNECTED:









Highland Street Foundation, 3 Newton Executive Pk STE 104, 2223 Washington Street, Newton, MA 02462

SafeUnsubscribe™ {recipient's email}

Forward this email | Update Profile | Customer Contact Data Notice

Sent by info@highlandstreet.org powered by

